PED-Structure Image: Structure Image: Structure Image: Structure Image: Structure The Assist ANT COMMI 100966920 G: Introducture Introducture Sin: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. Introducture Introducture Introducture 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNMERS): 2. Introducture Introducture Introducture 3. 3. 4. Introducture		BOX ASSIGNMENTS	02-	-19-1999			DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
The Fassistant COMM 100966920 S: Sire PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. I. NAME COVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 2. 1. NAME COVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 2. 4. 5. 3. 4. 5. 5. 7. OTTONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES ©NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYOTA JUDGNA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Alchiken, 471-8571 Japan ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Alchiken, 471-8571 Japan ADDITONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES ©NO S. 3. NATURE OF CONVEYING COCOLUMENTI: Submit heavith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) © SUBMIKENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: January 15, 1999 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FLEED HERWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTI) January 15, 1999 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FLEED HERWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTI) January 15, 1999 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION B. PATENT NO(S) MAT StorPL NO. NO(S) OT PEAT NO. O(S). OTTH		med			ER S			
SiR: PIEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. FULISHINA, Huromichi 2. 3. 4. 4. 5. 8. 7. 8. 8. 7. 8. 8. 8. 7. 8. 8. 8. 7. 9. 8. 8. 7. 8. 8. 8. 7. 9. 8. 9. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 10. 7. 11. 11. 12. 9. 13. NATURE OF NAME 14. 14. 15. 14. 16. 14. 17. 14. 18. 14. 18. 14.				0066020		SUNLY		
T. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 2. 1. FUUISHIMA, Hiromichi 2. 3. 6. 5. 8. 7. 8. 6. 8. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 9. 7. 10.054 KABUSHIK (ASHA ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken. 471-8571 Japan ADDRESS: 1, TEXPURATION (COLUMENT): (Submit Memory Columnation (Columnation) (Submit Memory Columnation) (Subm							OF	
1. FUISHIMA, Hiromichi 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? [YES ⊠NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Alchi-ken, 471-0871 Japan ADADRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Alchi-ken, 471-0871 Japan ASIGNMENT OF ⊠WH-OLE Stormit herewith galv_ong document jstore document) Stormit Differ Secta-Tity January 15, 1999 CHANGE OF NAME [VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY WERGER RAPT_RP, NO.(S) M# NUNER								
5. 6. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐ YES ⊠NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Alchi-ken, 471-8571 Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐ YES ⊠NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT); (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF @WHOLE ☐ PART INTEREST EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) January 15, 1999 ≤1.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHER SON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A.5 APPL NO (S) OR PAT NO (S). OTHER SON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO A PAT APP. NO (S) M# 1ª INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) M# NEW APPLICATION 258312 1 Co			,		2.			
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐ YES ⊠NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐ YES ⊠NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEXANCE (DOCUMENT); (Submit herwith only one document) Ø SUBJECTIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐ YES ⊠NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEXANCE (DOCUMENT); (Submit herwith only one document for recordation —multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) Ø SASIGNMENT OF Ø WHOLE ☐ PART INTEREST EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) January 15, 1999 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO 5. Name & Address of Parky to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) Attached? ☐ YES ⊠NO 90 Elibbury Medison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 90 Elibbury Medison & Sutro LLP 11 PROVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSULFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03:3975 90 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W6, 00 DP 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document in the original document. 9								
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHÉD? □YES ⊠NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHÉD? □YES ⊠NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □SCIURIY □MERGER ■ CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □SECURITY □MERGER ■ CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □SECURITY □MERGER ■ CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □SECURITY □MERGER ■ CHANGE OF NAME 1* INVENTOR ■ SAFER CAGE/Scial 1* Inventor ■ CHANGE OF ANAME 1* INVENTOR ■ SEE ATT(1) January 15, 1999 5.3 APPL NO.(S) 1* INVENTOR ■ SAGE SCIAL 1* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) 1* INVENTOR ■ SEE ATT(2) January 15, 1999 1* AND SIGNATURE 1. TABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE 0								
NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken, 471-8571 Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? [] YES [] NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document) for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) [] ASSIGNMENT OF []] WHOLE [] PART INTEREST [] EXEC: DATE: January 15, 1999 [] CHANGE OF NAME []] VERIFIED TRANSLATION []] SECURITY []] MERGER []] OTHER: [] EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY() January 15, 1999 4. PAT. APP. NO.(S) ON PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR A. PAT. PAP. NO.(S) ON PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR B. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: [] HINVENTOR I] # PATS _] = TOTAL 1 PIISDUY Madison & Sutro LLP [] AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 92 SIGNITH FLOCOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 [] ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowled								
NAME: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken, 471-8571 Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? [] YES [] NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document) for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) [] ASSIGNMENT OF []] WHOLE [] PART INTEREST [] EXEC: DATE: January 15, 1999 [] CHANGE OF NAME []] VERIFIED TRANSLATION []] SECURITY []] MERGER []] OTHER: [] EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY() January 15, 1999 4. PAT. APP. NO.(S) ON PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR A. PAT. PAP. NO.(S) ON PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR B. PATENT NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? [] YES [] NO [] HINVENTOR B. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: [] HINVENTOR I] # PATS _] = TOTAL 1 PIISDUY Madison & Sutro LLP [] AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 92 SIGNITH FLOCOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 [] ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowled		2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE	(S)) RECEIVING	INTEREST:				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES ⊠NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ☑ASSIGNMENT OF ☑WHOLE □PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: January 15, 1999 □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ □SECURITY □MERGER □OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFER SEE ATTY!) January 15, 1999 1* INVENTOR 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OF PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ŢYES ☑NO 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PHISbury Medison & Sutro LLP 2004MISHORENTOR, DOL, 20005.3918 0.11 PAROVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE 5.5ATTY DKT: I. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 7. MATER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet) 2 9. STATEMENT								
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES ⊠NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ☑ASSIGNMENT OF ☑WHOLE □PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: January 15, 1999 □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ □SECURITY □MERGER □OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFER SEE ATTY!) January 15, 1999 1* INVENTOR 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OF PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ŢYES ☑NO 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PHISbury Medison & Sutro LLP 2004MISHORENTOR, DOL, 20005.3918 0.11 PAROVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE 5.5ATTY DKT: I. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 7. MATER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet) 2 9. STATEMENT		ADDDC00.4 Turnin the T	F					
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) SASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED TRANSLATION EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTV) January 15, 1999 4. APT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1 0 A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 100 258312 If not in item 1 0 NEW APPLICATION 258312 9 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLINS 1 + PATS		ADDRESS: 1, Toyota-cho, T	i oyota-sni, Alchi-k	(en, 471-8571 Japa	IN			
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation for the provide assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation for the provide assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation for the provide assignment signed by different inventors is one document for the original document. (Submit herewith only one document for recordation for the original document. (Submit herewith (NUCVED) (Submit herewith only one document for the provide assignment signed by different inventors is one document. (Submit herewith only one document for the provide assignment signed by different inventors is one document. (Submit herewith only one document for the provide assignment signed by different inventors is one document. (Submit herewith only one document for the provide assignment signed by different sin the provid					S 🖾 NO			
document) Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document of the original document. document) Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document of the original document. document) Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document. document Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the series constraint of the original document. document Starter No. (S) Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the original document. document Starter No. (S) Image: Constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the original document. document Starter No. Constraint of the series constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the original document. Image: Constraint of the original document. document Startement and series constraint orequired					. ,	. .		
Image: Signification of the set of			le document for re	ecordation-multiple	e copies of same	e Assigr	ment signed by different	ent inventors is one
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT(Y) January 15, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? TYES INO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? TYES INO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1ª INVENTOR series code/serial if not in item 1 if not in item 1 no NEW APPLICATION 258312 . 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: . Concerning Document Should be Mailed: . . . PILISDURY Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) . ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 . . . VORK AVENUE, N.V.6, oo OP MINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER . . MASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 . . . 5.SATTY DKT: . . If ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 MASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.SATTY DKT:		,			BEST	EXEC.	DATE: January 15	1999
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) January 15, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) M# assign and the series code/serial I* INVENTOR no B. PATENT NO(S) M# NEW APPLICATION 258312 Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 11 Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 PININTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03.9975 PMS 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40228 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet) 2 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. Signature 2<						2//201	Differ oundary ro,	1000
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) January 15, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) M# assign and the series code/serial I* INVENTOR no B. PATENT NO(S) M# NEW APPLICATION 258312 Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 11 Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 PININTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03.9975 PMS 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40228 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet) 2 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. Signature 2<								
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) January 15, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES XINO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1 series code/serial no If not in item 1 If not in item 1 NEW APPLICATION 258312 Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP ObitiveRedistamPropersy diriotifiation 20 Interesting Document Should be Mailed: Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP ObitiveRedistamPropersy diriotifiation 20 Interesting Signature Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PILS 258312 TY98022CDC AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03:975 UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 PMS 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup, sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy					1			
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) January 15, 1999 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1ª INVENTOR if not in item 1 B. PATENT NO(S) M# no If not in item 1 B. PATENT NO(S) M# NEW APPLICATION 258312 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL PIIIsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 02 MIM + FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 9MS 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 MATTER NO. Signature Attorney: Gienn J. Perry Perry Reg. No. 28,458 24581 2<								
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES ⊠NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1 B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1 NEW APPLICATION 258312 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS								
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 No 258312 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS = TOTAL <u>1</u> Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 02. Detrottere distance of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS = TOTAL <u>1</u> Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 01.00 MW YORK AVENUE, NV6, 00 0P NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 VB 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 Mattorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,48 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 Date: February 1st., 1999 FAX: (202) 822-0944								
no Image: Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Image: Concerning		4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT N	NO.(S). OTHERS	ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attac	ched? [YES NO	
NEW APPLICATION 258312 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) Philsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INDEFICIENCY TO KT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE NATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 <t< th=""><th>:</th><th>A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#</th><th></th><th>1st INVENTOR</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></t<>	:	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#		1 st INVENTOR				
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP 02. Demethe design Photosoft Of rodge 1051 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.We. 00 0P WINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 02. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 PMS 258312 TY98022CDC WATTER NO. CLIENT REF. 0. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 Date: February 1st., 1999 FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial		1 st INVENTOR				
Concerning Document Should be Mailed: APPLNS 1 + PATS		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no		1 st INVENTOR				
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) 02 ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 03 F1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.We, 00 0P NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 TY98022CDC MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. 04 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 Mattorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- Fabruary 1st., 1999 FAX: (202) 822-0944 FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258	3312	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT N	10(S)	M#	
02 Description ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 02 F1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.We.00 0P ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no 258 5. Name & Address of Party	3312 y to Whom Corres	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER	NO(S) R INVOL	M# VED:	
02 r1.00 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.We.00 0P NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 Matterney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Date: February 1st., 1999 FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S	3312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed:	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER APPLNS	NO(S) R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT	M# VED: TS = TOTAL	if not in item 1
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 TY98022CDC MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 CLIENT REF. Jones State and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- Fabruary 1st., 1999	02/	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro	3312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed:	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT	NO(S) R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT OF FEE	W# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861-		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: B41051 , N.We.00 0P	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT	NO(S) R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT OF FEE	W# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 MATTER NO. Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Date: February 1st., 1999 Tel: (202) 861- February 1st., 1999	05	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle CELENTRO SCIENCE 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: B41051 , N.W.0.00 0P /ER	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT	NO(S) R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT OF FEE	W# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code :	if not in item 1
PMS 258312 TY98022CDC UNDER ORDER NO 40258 258312 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Date: February 1st., 1999 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Milletostation percention 1.100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: B41051 , N.W.0.00 0P /ER	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	 B. PATENT N 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 	NO(S) R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT OF FEE OTAL X 1	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code s \$40 = \$40	<u>if not in item 1</u> <u>1</u> 581)
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Image: signature of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document is cover sheet, attachments and document is cover sheet. Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861-		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Milletostation percention 1.100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: B41051 , N.W.0.00 0P /ER	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	 B. PATENT N 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE 	R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT OF FEE DTAL X S FEE IS N	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40	if not in item 1 <u>1</u> 581) ATE CHARGE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and true copy is a true co		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro MISS MADE AVENUE, 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 258312	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. We. 00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI	R INVOL <u>1</u> + PAT OF FEE DTAL X S FEE IS M ENCY TO	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	<u>if not in item 1</u> <u>1</u> 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and true copy is a true co		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro MISS MADE AVENUE, 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 258312	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. We. 00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence	B. PATENT N B. PATENT N G. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO B. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO PER NO	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of service of the original document. Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Image: Correct and true copy is a true co		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro MISS MADE AVENUE, 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 258312	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. We. 00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence	B. PATENT N B. PATENT N G. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO B. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO PER NO	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312
the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 Signature Signature 2 Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Date: February 1st., 1999 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro MINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO.	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP 641051 , N. We. 00 OP /ER i-3918 TY9 CLI	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence	B. PATENT N B. PATENT N G. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO B. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO PER NO	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861-		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Millsbury Millsbury Millsbury Millsbury Millsbury Madison & Sutro Millsbury Millsbury Millsbury Madison & Sutro Millsbury Madison & Sutro Millsbury Millsb	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. V40.00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9 CLI	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO PER NO required	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 AISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
Signature cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 2 Signature Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861-		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle CELENTING SCHOOL 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGN To the best of my knowle	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. V40.00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9 CLI	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO PER NO required	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 AISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
Signature Attorney: Glenn J. Perry Reg. No. 28,458 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle CELENTING SCHOOL 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGN To the best of my knowle	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. V40.00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9 CLI	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not ation is true and	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE DTAL X FEE IS M ENCY TO ER NO required correct	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO. A0258 CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry (Reg. No. 28,458 Date: February 1st., 1999 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle CELENTING SCHOOL 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGN To the best of my knowle	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. V40.00 0P /ER G-3918 TY9 CLI	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not ation is true and 10. Total num	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE DTAL X FEE IS M ENCY TO ER NO required correct	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
Reg. No. 28,458 Date: February 1st., 1999 Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) Series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Contelle Calampio percent Circuit Algo NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO.	3312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N. V40.00 OP /ER 5-3918 TY9 CLII NATURE. edge and belief, th	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO S. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not 10. Total num cover sheet, a	FEE IS N ENCY TO ER NO required	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
Atty/Sec: GJP/3070 TEL: (202) 861- FAX: (202) 822-0944		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) Series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective Gradue (Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective (Gradue (Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective (Gradue (Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective (Gradue (Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective (Gradue (Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective (Gradue (Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro Outselle distant Photosective (Gradue	3312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP 641051 N.W. 0.00 OP /ER 3918 TY9 	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO S. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not 10. Total num cover sheet, a	FEE IS N ENCY TO ER NO required	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document Si Pillsbury Madison & Sutro OM 1988 OSEN OF OTO 1 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGN To the best of my knowle the original document.	3312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP 641051 N.W. 0.00 OP /ER 3918 TY9 	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 98022CDC ENT REF.	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO 8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not 10. Total num cover sheet, a (do not file du	FEE IS N FEE IS N OF FEE DTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO ER NO required	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 AISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document r sheet)	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.
FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)		A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 258 5. Name & Address of Party Concerning Document S Pillsbury Madison & Sutro omfette distant Phopeety Gradie 1.00 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 258312 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGN To the best of my knowle the original document. Sigr Attorney: <u>Glenn J. Perry</u> Reg. No. <u>28,458</u>	B312 y to Whom Corres hould be Mailed: LLP B41051 , N.W.0.00 0P VER -3918 TY9 CLI IATURE. edge and belief, the mature	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1 spondence 08022CDC ENT REF. the foregoing information	B. PATENT N 6. NUMBEF APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO NSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not dup. sheet not 10. Total num cover sheet, a (do not file du Date: Febr	FEE IS N FEE IS N OF FEE OTAL X FEE IS N ENCY TO ER NO required	M# VED: TS = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code = \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 40258 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document r sheet) ., 1999	if not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 258312 MATTER NO.

.

PAT-114X 3/98

PATENT REEL: 9759 FRAME: 0300

Please return signed/ recorded to:
Cushman Darby & Cushman
Intellectual Property Group of
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP
Ninth Floor, East Tower
1100 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt.

58312 TY98022CDC M# Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION



In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

INSERT	(1) Hiromichi Fujishima	(4)		
NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(2)	(5)		
	(3)	[] x box if continued on page 2		

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

INSERT	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA
NAME(S) OF	1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken, 471-8571 Japan
ASSIGNÉE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as

TITLE OF INVENTION IGNITION CONTROL METHOD IN PASSIVE SAFETY DEVICE FOR VEHICLE

for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America:

$\frac{NOTE}{(Complete)} \rightarrow \rightarrow$	(A)	X	even date herewith			
(Complete line A, B and/or C)	(B)		on			
	(C)		in U.S. Appln. No.	1	filed	

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

NOTE --- The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro, of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

	<u>IN</u>	VENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES
1)	Hiramichi	Fujishima	January 15, 1999	autil per
Name:	Hiromichi	Fujishima		
2)				Kon yoshida
Name:				
3)				
Name:				
4)				
Name:				······································
5)				
Name:				
IF ADD	ITIONAL INVE	NTORS, check bo	x and continue on page 2.	

CDC-114 9/96

PATENT REEL: 9759 FRAME: 0301

RECORDED: 02/01/1999